

WBUD010024332022



Matrimonial Suit/255/2022
AJAD ALI @ AZAD ALI Vs. RENUKA AKTAR BANU
JO Code-WB01460

16/29.06.2024:

Regular PO is on duty leave.

Today is fixed for further cross-examination.

Petitioner is ready through his Ld. Advocate.

OP/Wife is ready through her Ld. Advocate.

To 02.08.2024 for further cross-examination.

D/C

ADJ, FTC-II, Raiganj
Uttar Dinajpur

ADJ FTC-II, Raiganj,
Uttar Dinajpur, I/C

Visit ecourts.gov.in for updates or download mobile app "eCourts Services" from Android or iOS

Later

18.05.2024 :

OP/Wife files a fresh Vakalatnama. Let it be kept in the record.