

WBUD010023732014



Present:ADJ 1st Court Raiganj I/C of ADJ FTC-
I,Raiganj,U/D
J.O.CODE WB01460
SESS-10/2014(701/14)

119/06.05.2025

Regular PO is on transferred.

Today is fixed for appearance (03) and order (Ekramul Haque).

Out of three (03) accused persons on bail, two are present by filing hazira and rest one is absent by filing a time petition on the ground stated therein.

Hd, considered and prayer for time is allowed.

Prosecution files hazira.

To 02.08.2025 for Appearance (03) and order (Ekramul Haque).

D/C