

Kaliyaganj PS Case no 253/11 dated 23.09.2011
WBUD010023732014



Present:ADJ FTC-I,Raiganj,U/D
J.O.CODE WB00993
SESS-10/2014(701/14)

126/06.07.2026

07.07.2026

The case record is put up today as the schedule date i.e 06.07.2026 was holiday on the occasion of '125th Birth Anniversary of Dr Syama Prasad Mookerjee' as per Hon'ble High Court, Calcutta notice no 1286-G dated 03.07.2026.

Non E/R of three accused namely Hedly Barman, Raban Barman and Kartick Barman received from Kaliyaganj PS with a prayer for further time.

Seen. Let those be kept with the record. Prayer is allowed.

Let a copy of this order be sent to IC, Kaliyaganj PS for compliance.

Prosecution files hazira.

To 29.08.2026 for ER of W/A (03).

D/C